
Subject: Fwd: Scan from 7th St. Fleet Maintenance Facility
From: Gianine Rizzi <grizzi@sanpedrobid.com>
Date: 08/04/2017 11:36 AM
To: Marco Duval <marco@duvalproductions.net>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>

Please find dimensions of the stage for Fleet Week. 
City contact for the stage also. Please let me know if you have any questions. 
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Kris Goolsby <kris.goolsby@lacity.org>
Date: Tue, Aug 1, 2017 at 1:18 PM
Subject: Fwd: Scan from 7th St. Fleet Maintenance Facility
To: grizzi@sanpedrobid.com

Please see below and attached.
Thanks
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Richard Simas <richard.simas@lacity.org>
Date: Tue, Aug 1, 2017 at 12:56 PM
Subject: Fwd: Scan from 7th St. Fleet Maintenance Facility
To: Kris Goolsby <kris.goolsby@lacity.org>

Kris
Open space on back wall is 13'3'L x 8'8" H, I suggest banner size to be at least 6" shorter all
around.
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: <Konica@lacity.org>
Date: 2017-08-01 14:03 GMT-07:00
Subject: Scan from 7th St. Fleet Maintenance Facility
To: Richard.Simas@lacity.org

--
Kris Goolsby
Equipment Superintendent, Area II
General Service/Fleet Service
Office 323-526-9200
Cell 213-761-9164
Fax 213-485-7457
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Attachments:

SCENTRAL_CO17080113020.pdf 87.5 KB
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